Pair Of Ear Plugsin A Tin

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

IDEAL FOR USE IN THE ENTERTAINMENT INDUSTRY. PERFECT
FOR USE AT HOME TO HELP GIVE YOU A PEACEFUL NIGHT'S
SLEEP AND OVERCOME THE SNORING OF A PARTNER, NOISY
NEIGHBOURS OR NOISY ENVIRONMENT ALL OF WHICH CAN
CAUSE STRESS JUST WHEN YOU WANT TO RELAX. INCLUDES
ONE PAIR IN A CLEAR PILLOW PACK

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

FILLING QUANTITY

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COUNTRY

Full Colour Printed Label

32mm Dia

Aluminium

Full Colour

17 x 42 x 42

1

5

100

800

4.5

47 x 24 x 37

UK



